QTM SERIES DC POWER SUPPLY CENTER                                                                                           60W - 200W
Q-Tran, Inc.
239924
CLASS:
3425 - 15
3425 - 95
Q-Tran Inc.
155 Hill Street

Choke
Options
Ordering Example
48W
60W
60W-200W Choke - Standard
96W
120W
One to Two Secondary Circuit Breakers can be used
Max 12V Load                Max 24V LoadAmps
4 DC
5 DC
CK-S
Black Powder Coat  BK*
Ordering and Speci�cation Guide
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Model Prim. V Sec. V No. Amp. Choke Options Options 2
1
- / - x + +
2 3 4 5 6
+
7 7
* NOT STANDARD, CALL FACTORY FOR PRICING
Model Max Lamp
Load (Watts)
Max Prim.
Amps@120V
Max Prim.
Amps@277V
Fixture
Volts (12V/24VDC)
QT-DC+CAP-
QT-DC+CAP - 60DC - 120/12 - 1x5 + CK-S+CAP
-120
-120
-120
-120
60W
120W
100W
200W
0.9 A
1.4 A
1.3 A
2.4 A
0.4 A
0.6 A
0.5 A
1.0 A
QT60DC+CAP
QT120DC+CAP
QT100DC+CAP
QT200DC+CAP
12V DC
12V DC
24V DC
24V DC
WALL MOUNT ONLY
FOR SUPPLY CONNECTIONS USE
WIRE RATED FOR AT LEAST 75 C.
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS
ISOLATION      TOROIDAL    TRANSFORMER
50/60 CYCLE A.C. ONLY
MADE IN  THE U.S.A.
USE DIMMERS RATED FOR MAGNETIC
LOW VOLTAGE LOAD